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Kilnaleck Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band C
Ballinagh Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band C

Ballinagh Church Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Corlurgan Business Park Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Moynehall (Lidl) Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Breffni Stores / Jubilee 
terrace

Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Cavan Bus Station Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Town Centre (White Star) Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Glenlara Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Glenside Road Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

An Dun Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Drumglen Drive Band B Band B Band B Band B Band B

Station Lane Band B Band B Band B Band B

Swellan Court / Highfield Band B Band B Band B

Farnham Road Band B Band B

Hospital Gate Band B

Cavan Hospital

CASH FARES (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)
Town Fare Band B Band C

Adult Single €1.60 €1.00 €1.50
Adult Return - €2.00 €3.00

Adult 7 Day - €9.00 €12.00
Young Adult or Child Single €0.90 €1.00 €1.00
Young Adult or Child Return - €1.00 €1.00

Young Adult or Child 7 Day - €6.00 €6.00

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)
Town Fare Band B Band C

Adult Single €1.10 €0.85 €1.10
Adult 1 Day - €1.95 €2.50
Adult 7 Day - €6.45 €8.40

Young Adult or Child Single €0.55 €0.55 €0.55
Young Adult or Child 1 Day - €1.10 €1.10
Young Adult or Child 7 Day - €4.20 €4.20

Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) - €1.70 €2.20

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or 5c (Leap / TFI Go)


